Preliminary Examination in Biology

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Prof Elena Baena-Gonzalez

Paper Name

Location

Fri

Mon

Wed

20-Jun

23-Jun

25-Jun

14:30

14:30

09:30

01:15

03:00

03:00

A16734P1

A16736P1

A16735P1

Foundations of Biology: multiple-choice

Research Skills (Exam)

Foundations of Biology: essay paper
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