Preliminary Examination in Biology

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Elena Baena-Gonzalez

	Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
F	Fri	20-Jun	14:30	01:15	A16734P1	Foundations of Biology: multiple-choice	Examination Schools Computer Based
ſ	Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16736P1	Research Skills (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
\	Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16735P1	Foundations of Biology: essay paper	Examination Schools Computer Based